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RO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

2009-2010 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Top 24 Schools in League--6th Grade (33 Schools)

School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana MS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
National Cathedral School
Braddock Middle School
Cockeysville Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
Hereford Middle School
JPDS of NC
National Presbyterian Sch
T. W. Pyle Middle School
Holy Redeemer School
Notre Dame Prep.
Bullis School
Worcester Prep. Sch
St. Ursula School
Liberty Christian Sch
Lafayette Elem. School
Al-Huda School
Spring Ridge Elem. School
The Odyssey School
Waldorf School of Baltimore

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Andrew L
Micah N
Sandra S
Sammy S
Angel F
Thorne L
Jessica B
Ethan L
Becky M
Dave T
Gabby T
Zachary E
Christine G
Omkar K
Alexander P
Robel S
Miriam W
Max A
Alexander D
Sean G
Brittany H
Max J
Yashwan K
Taylor K
Amanda M
Emily M
Sarah N
Tyrone P
Avery S
Shavina S
Jacob W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
Washington
ljamsville
Silver 8pri
Washington
Cumberland

Town

Cockeyswillunt Valley

LandovelidHi
Ellicotttyi
Monkton
Washington
Washington
Bethesda
CollegekPar
Towson
Potomac
Berlin
Baltimore
Owings Mill
Washington
College Par
Frederick
Stevenson
Baltimore

School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Cockeysville Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
National Cathedral School
Urbana MS
T. W. Pyle Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
JPDS of NC
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
Glenelg Country School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Urbana MS
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Town

Hanover

Hanover

Hanover
Washington
Silver 8pri
Cumberland
Cockeysvillunt Valley
Silver 8pri
Washington
ljamsville
Bethesda
Cumberland
Silver 8pri
ljamsville
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
LandovelldHi
liamsville
Washington
liamsville
Washington
LandovelidHi
Ellicotttyi
Ellicotttyi
Washington
Washington
ljamsville
Washington

Team Score
184
181
178
177
170
168
168
165
163
162
160
157
154
150
150
145
142
139
134
132
131
120
108
107

Score
40
40
40
39
38
38

37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Regional Standings

Rank

School Town
1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 National Cathedral School Washington
3 JPDS of NC Washington
4 National Presbyterian Sch Washington
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Sammy S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Becky M National Cathedral School Washington
3 Alexander P Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Robel S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Miriam W JPDS of NC Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Worcester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
1 Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
2 Urbana MS liamsville
3 Braddock Middle School Cumberland
4 St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelldHi
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Andrew L Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
1 Micah N Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
1 Sandra S Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
4 Thorne L Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Baltimore, Baltimore City
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Cockeysville Middle School Cockeyswiiunt Valley
2 Hereford Middle School Monkton
3 Notre Dame Prep. Towson
4 St. Ursula School Baltimore
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Jessica B Cockeysville Middle School Cockeyswiiunt Valley
2 Dylan F Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 David R Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Alex V Notre Dame Prep. Towson
2 Chase W Cockeysville Middle School Cockeyswillunt Valley

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

181
170
160
157

Score
39

37

36

36

36

Team Score

184
178
168
165

Score
40

40

40

38

Team Score

168
162
150
139

Score
37
34
34
34
34



Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Takoma Park Middle Sch
2 T. W. Pyle Middle School
3 Bullis School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Angel F
2 Ethan L
2 Gabby T
4 Christine G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Silver 8pri

Bethesda

Potomac

School Town

Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
T. W. Pyle Middle School Bethesda
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri

Team Score

177
154
145

Score
38

37

37

36



Top 20 Schools in League--7th Grade (28 Schools)

Rank
*1

20

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Braddock Middle School
Hereford Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Green Acres School
National Cathedral School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Ballenger Creek Mid. Sch
Worcester Prep. Sch

T. W. Pyle Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Notre Dame Prep.

Bullis School

Liberty Christian Sch

St. Ursula School

Holy Redeemer School

St. Mary Catholic School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top 22 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2

*

N

Student
Jack A
Rahul B
Tristan C
Grant H
Coby N
Brian T
Riley D
Kiyoon "Brian" K
Brian L
Gigi S
Claire T
Dominique W
Mike W
Mikal N
Chiso O
Yasmin S
Logan K
Emmanuel M
Garrett S
Nicholas T
Timothy W
Joshua W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver 8pri
Hanover
Washington
Cumberland
Monkton
LandovelldHi
Rockville
Washington
Bethesda
Frederick

Berlin

Bethesda
Ellicotttyi
Towson

Potomac

Owings Mill
Baltimore
CollegekPar
Hagerstown
Baltimore

School

Chesapeake Science Point PCS

Takoma Park Middle Sch

Chesapeake Science Point PCS

Braddock Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Sidwell Friends Middle School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School

St. Mary's Catholic School
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS

St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Hereford Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Town
Hanover
Silver 8pri
Hanover
Cumberland
Monkton
Silver 8pri
Washington
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Washington
Washington
LandovelldHi
Silver 8pri
Washington
Hanover
Washington
Hanover
LandovelidHi
Cumberland
Rockville
Bethesda
Monkton

Team Score
187
183
183
170
168
168
161
158
158
155
145
142
140
139
138
138
136
129
125
118

Score
40
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2

School

Sidwell Friends Middle School
National Cathedral School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AD R R R

Student
Riley D
Gigi S
Claire T
Mikal N
Yasmin S

Regional Standings

Washington
Washington

School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Washington, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN P

School

Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Braddock Middle School

St. Mary's Catholic School
Ballenger Creek Mid. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN P

Student
Jack A
Tristan C
Grant H
Dominique W

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WN

School

Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Liberty Christian Sch
St. Ursula School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A DONPR

Student
Coby N
Joshua W
Matt L
Subhashini A
Nick B
Robbie P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
Cumberland
LandovelidHi
Frederick

School

Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Chesapeake Science Point PCS

Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School

Monkton
Towson

Owings Mill
Baltimore

School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Liberty Christian Sch
Hereford Middle School

Town

Town
Hanover
Hanover
Cumberland
LandovelldHi

Town

Town
Monkton
Monkton
Monkton
Monkton
Owings Mill
Monkton

Team Score

183
158

Score
37

37

37

36

36

Team Score

183
170
168
155

Score
40

38

38

37

Team Score

168
139
138
136

Score
38

35

33

31

31

31



Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON P

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch
T. W. Pyle Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wWwweRE P

Student
Rahul B
Brian T
Kiyoon "Brian" K
Brian L
Mike W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Silver 8pri
Rockville
Bethesda
Bethesda
School Town
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri

Team Score

187
161
158
142

Score
38

38

37

37

37



Rank

24

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 24 Schools in League--8th Grade (31 Schools)

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Glenelg Country School
Braddock Middle School
Hereford Middle School
National Cathedral School
St. Mary Catholic School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Liberty Christian Sch
St. Andrew Apostle School
Ballenger Creek Mid. Sch
St. Ursula School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
T. W. Pyle Middle School
Mother Seton School
Al-Huda School
Bullis School
Waldorf School of Baltimore
Notre Dame Prep.
St. Augustine School

Top 28 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank

*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
*1
9
9
9
12
12
12
12
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Student

Adam B

Chase M
Eric N
MyungJee N

Jessica S
Victor X

Daniel Y

Alexander Z

Ruby M
Lukash O
Richard S
Christopher A
Benny M
Ruslan O
Clare S
Matthew O
Amanda B
Michael D
Caroline E
Avikar G
Matt L
Shelby M
Noah N
Ahley N
David P
Samuel P
Destan S
Samantha S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver 8pri
Washington
LandovelldHi
Hanover
Rockville
Bethesda
Ellicotttyi
Cumberland
Monkton
Washington
Hagerstown
Berlin
Owings Mill
Silver yri
Frederick
Baltimore
Baltimore
Bethesda
Emmitsburg
College lPar
Potomac
Baltimore
Towson
Elkridge

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Chesapeake Science Point PCS
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Liberty Christian Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
T. W. Pyle Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
Washington Episcopal Sch

Town

Town
Silver 8pri
Washington
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Rockville
Hanover
Cumberland
LandovelldHi
Washington
Hanover
Rockville
Cumberland
Owings Mill
LandovelidHi
Bethesda
Washington
Washington
Bethesda
Washington
LandovelldHi
LandovelldHi
LandovelldHi
Ellicottyi
Bethesda

Team Score
200
186
182
176
173
173
169
167
165
160
158
158
151
146
145
145
143
136
135
131
130
125
118
111

Score
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Rank School Town
1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 National Cathedral School Washington
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Chase M Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Benny M Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Avikar G Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Matt L Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
3 Noah N Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Talbot, Washington, Worcester
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi
2 Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
3 Glenelg Country School Ellicotttyi
4 Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Lukash O Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
1 Richard S Braddock Middle School Cumberland
3 Christopher A St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelldHi
3 Ruslan O Chesapeake Science Point PCS Hanover
Baltimore, Baltimore City
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Liberty Christian Sch Owings Mill
3 St. Ursula School Baltimore
4 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Amanda B Liberty Christian Sch Owings Mill
2 Emily F Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Daniel M Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Meira S Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

186
160

Score
40

38

36

36

36

Team Score

182
176
169
167

Score
39

39

38

38

Team Score

165
151
145
143

Score
36

35

35

34



Montgomery

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A NN

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch
St. Andrew Apostle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Adam B
Eric N
MyungJee N
Jessica S
Victor X
Daniel Y
Alexander Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Town

Silver 8pri

Rockville

Bethesda

Silver Sigri

Town

Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri
Silver 8pri

Team Score

200
173
173
146

Score
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



